TILAK EDUCATION SOCIETY'S

J. K. COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE

(Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

PLOT NO. 22, SECTOR 5, GHANSOLI, NAVI MUMBAL - 400 701. PH. : 022-27540033, 17550033
E-mail : jkcollege.ghansoli@gmail.com « Website : www. tilakedu.com

Department of Commerce and Allied Studies
Feedback on Syllabus 2018-19
Analysis Report
Teacher Feedback for Review of Syllabus

Responses: 6

Sr. | Questions Options
g Satisfactory | Average | Good Excellent
i Students will develop academic and
professional skills through this course. 33.33% 16.67% | 33.33% 16.66%
2. How well is the curriculum designed in |
accordance with industry requirements? 16.67% 16.67% | 33.33% 33.33%
3. To complete the syllabus, adequate lectures
were allocated to each topic. 16.66% 16.67% 16.67% 50.00%
4, Are the objectives of the program met by the T
course 0.00% 16.66% 16.67% 66.67%
7. Does the curriculum enhance technical skills? 0.00% 16.67% 16.67% 66.66%
8. Do you get adequate opportunities for
research? 0% 16.67% | 50.00% 33.33%
9. How would you rate the students’ current skills
towards Research and Development? 33.33% 16.67% | 16.66% 33.33%
10. Is a session organised to broaden your
knowledge on current trends? 0.00% 0.00% | 50.00% 50.00%
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Responses:10

Sr. | Questions Options
No. Satisfactory | Average Good Excellent
1. Students will develop academic aﬁd

professional skills through this course. 10.00% 10.00%  |30.00% |50.00%
2. How well is the curriculum designed in

accordance with industry requirements? 10.00% 10.00% 20.00% |60.00%
3. To complete the syllabus, adequate lectures

were allocated to each topic. 20.00% 10.00% 20.00% |50.00%
4. Are the objectives of the program met by the

course 10.00% 0.00% 40.00% |50.00%
7. Does the curriculum enhance technical skills?  (10.00% 10.00% 20.00% |60.00%
8. Do you get adequate opportunities for

research? 30.00% 10.00% 20.00% |50.00%
9. How would you rate the students’ current skills

towards Research and Development? 10.00% 50% 20.00% |20.00%
10. Is a session organised to broaden your

knowledge on current trends? 30.00% 0.00% 20.20% |50.00%
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Responses:4

Sr. | Questions Options
No. Satisfactory | Average | Good Excellent
1. Students will develop academic and

professional skills through this course. 0.00%| 25.00%| 50.00% 25.00%
2. How well is the curriculum designed in

accordance with industry requirements? 0.00%| 25.00% 0.00% 75.00%
3. To complete the syllabus, adequate lectures

were allocated to each topic. 0.00% 0.00%| 25.00% 75.00%
4. Are the objectives of the program met by the

course 0.00% 25.00%| 25.00% 50.00%
7. Does the curriculum enhance technical skills? 25.00% 25 00%| 50.00% 0.00%
8. Do you get adequate opportunities for

research? 25.00% 25.00% 0.00% 50.00%
9. How would you rate the students’ current skills

towards Research and Development? 0.00%| 25.00%| 25.00% 50.00%
10. Is a session organised to broaden your

knowledge on current trends? 0.00% 0.00%| 50.00% 50.00%
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Responses:3
Sr. [ Questions Options
No. Satisfactory | Average | Good Excellent
1. Students will develop academic and s
professional skills through this course. 33.33% 0.00% 33.33% 33.33%
2. How well is the curriculurn designed in
accordance with industry requirements? 33.33% 0.00% 66.67% 0.00%
3. To complete the syllabus, adequate lectures
were allocated to each topic. 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 66.67%
4. Are the objectives of the program met by the
course 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 66.67%
s Does the curriculum enhance technical skills? 0% 33.33% | 66.67% 0.00%
8. Do you get adequate opportunities for
research? 0.00% 33.33% | 33.33% 33.33%
9, How would you rate the students’ current skills
towards Research and Development? 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 66.67%
10. Is a session organised to broaden your
knowledge on current trends? 0.00% 33.33% | 33.33% 33.33%
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Responses: 4

Sr. Questions Options
No. Satisfactory | Average | Good Excellent
1. Students will develop academic and professional
skills through this course. 0.00%| 25.00%|50.00% 25.00%
2. How well is the curriculum designed in accordance
with industry requirements? 0.00%| 25.00%(25.00% 50.00%
3. To complete the syllabus, adequate lectures were
allocated to each topic. 0.00% 0.00%25.00% 75.00%
4, Are the objectives of the program met by the
course 0.00% 25.00%|25.00% 50.00%
5. Does the curriculum enhance technical skills? 0.00% 25.00% (50.00% 25.00%
6. Do you get adequate opportunity for research? 25.00% 25.00%| 0.00% 50.00%
7. How would you rate the students' current skills
towards Research and Development? 25.00% 25.00% |25.00% 25.00%
8. Does session is organized to broaden your
knowledge on current trends? 0.00%| 25.00%| 0.00% 75.00%
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